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01/06/2024 Sat 1 School Reopening day

02/06/2024 Sun

03/06/2024 Mon 2  

04/06/2024 Tue 3  

05/06/2024 Wed 4 World Environment Day

06/06/2024 Thu 5  

07/06/2024 Fri 6 First Friday

08/06/2024 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday

09/06/2024 Sun  

10/06/2024 Mon 7 KG Reopening Day

11/06/2024 Tue 8  

 12/06/2024 Wed 9 World Day Against Child Labour

13/06/2024 Thu 10  

14/06/2024 Fri 11  

15/06/2024 Sat  

16/06/2024 Sun  

17/06/2024 Mon Id-Ulf-Azha (Bakrid) Holiday

18/06/2024 Tue 12 Pre KG inauguration

19/06/2024 Wed 13 Reading Day

20/06/2024 Thu 14  

21/06/2024 Fri 15 International Yoga Day, Music Day

22/06/2024 Sat 16 Investiture Ceremony and Club Inauguration

23/06/2024 Sun  

24/06/2024 Mon 17  

25/06/2024 Tue 18  

26/06/2024 Wed 19 International Day Against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking

27/06/2024 Thu 20  

28/06/2024 Fri 21  

29/06/2024 Sat 22  

30/06/2024 Sun

JUNE 2024
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01/07/2024 Mon 23 World Doctor’s Day
02/07/2024 Tue 24  
03/07/2024 Wed St. Thomas Day - Holiday
04/07/2024 Thu 25  
05/07/2024 Fri 26 First Friday
06/07/2024 Sat 27
07/07/2024 Sun
08/07/2024 Mon 28
09/07/2024 Tue 29  
10/07/2024 Wed 30  
11/07/2024 Thu 31 World Population Day
12/07/2024 Fri 32 Periodic Assessment I commences
13/07/2024 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
14/07/2024 Sun  
15/07/2024 Mon 33  
16/07/2024 Tue Muharram - Holiday
17/07/2024 Wed 34
18/07/2024 Thu 35
19/07/2024 Fri 36 KG Assessment I
20/07/2024 Sat  
21/07/2024 Sun  
22/07/2024 Mon 37  
23/07/2024 Tue 38  
24/07/2024 Wed 39  
25/07/2024 Thu 40 Kargil Victory Day
26/07/2024 Fri 41
27/07/2024 Sat 42 St. Ann’s Day Celebrations
28/07/2024 Sun
29/07/2024 Mon 43  
30/07/2024 Tue 44  
31/07/2024 Wed 45 School Youth festival

JULY 2024
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JUNE 2023AUGUST 2024
01/08/2024 Thu 46
02/08/2024 Fri 47 First Friday
03/08/2024 Sat Karkkadaka Vaavu - Holiday
04/08/2024 Sun
05/08/2024 Mon 48  
06/08/2024 Tue 49 Hiroshima Day
07/08/2024 Wed 50  
08/08/2024 Thu 51  
09/08/2024 Fri 52 Quit India Movement Day, Nagasaki Day
10/08/2024 Sat Second Saturday – Holiday
11/08/2024 Sun  
12/08/2024 Mon 53
13/08/2024 Tue 54  
14/08/2024 Wed 55  
15/08/2024 Thu Independence Day, Assumption of Mother Mary - Holiday
16/08/2024 Fri 56  
17/08/2024 Sat
18/08/2024 Sun
19/08/2024 Mon 57  
20/08/2024 Tue Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi Day - Holiday
21/08/2024 Wed 58  
22/08/2024 Thu 59  
23/08/2024 Fri 60 Exploring creativity KG section
24/08/2024 Sat 61
25/08/2024 Sun
26/08/2024 Mon Sree Krishna Jayanthi  - Holiday
27/08/2024 Tue 62  
28/08/2024 Wed Ayyankali Jayanthi - Holiday
29/08/2024 Thu 63 National Sports Day
30/08/2024 Fri 64 Annual athletic meet
31/08/2024 Sat 65 Annual athletic meet



30

01/09/2024 Sun

02/09/2024 Mon 66  

03/09/2024 Tue 67  

04/09/2024 Wed 68

05/09/2024 Thu 69 Teachers’ Day, KG Assesment II

06/09/2024 Fri 70 First Friday

07/09/2024 Sat 71  

08/09/2024 Sun World Literary Day

09/09/2024 Mon 72

10/09/2024 Tue 73  

11/09/2024 Wed 74  

12/09/2024 Thu 75 KG Onam Celebration

13/09/2024 Fri 76 Onam Celebration, School closes for Onam vacation

14/09/2024 Sat First Onam / Second Saturday - Holiday

15/09/2024 Sun International Day of Democracy, Thiruvonam

16/09/2024 Mon Ozone Day, Milad-I-Sherif - Holiday

17/09/2024 Tue  

18/09/2024 Wed  

19/09/2024 Thu  

20/09/2024 Fri  

21/09/2024 Sat Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day - Holiday

22/09/2024 Sun

23/09/2024 Mon 77 School Reopens after Onam Vacation

24/09/2024 Tue 78 KG Class wise cultural Competitions

25/09/2024 Wed 79  

26/09/2024 Thu 80  

27/09/2024 Fri 81 World Tourism Day

28/09/2024 Sat 82  

29/09/2024 Sun World Heart Day

30/09/2024 Mon 83 KG Cultural competitions

SEPTEMBER 2024
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01/10/2024 Tue 84 International Day for the Elderly
02/10/2024 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi, International Day of Non-Violence - Holiday
03/10/2024 Thu 85 World Habitat Day
04/10/2024 Fri 86 UN Day, KG Annual Sports, First Friday
05/10/2024 Sat 87  
06/10/2024 Sun
07/10/2024 Mon 88  
08/10/2024 Tue 89 Indian Airforce Day
09/10/2024 Wed 90 World Postal Day
10/10/2024 Thu 91  
11/10/2024 Fri 92 International Girl Child Day
12/10/2024 Sat Second Saturday, Mahanavami - Holiday
13/10/2024 Sun Vijayadasami - Holiday
14/10/2024 Mon 93
15/10/2024 Tue 94 World Students’ Day
16/10/2024 Wed 95 World Food Day
17/10/2024 Thu 96  
18/10/2024 Fri 97  
19/10/2024 Sat  
20/10/2024 Sun  
21/10/2024 Mon 98 PA II (Half Yearly) commences
22/10/2024 Tue 99  
23/10/2024 Wed 100
24/10/2024 Thu 101
25/10/2024 Fri 102  
26/10/2024 Sat 103  
27/10/2024 Sun
28/10/2024 Mon 104
29/10/2024 Tue 105  
30/10/2024 Wed 106  
31/10/2024 Thu National Unity Day, Deepavali - Holiday

OCTOBER 2024
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01/11/2024 Fri 107 First Friday

02/11/2024 Sat 108

03/11/2024 Sun

04/11/2024 Mon 109  

05/11/2024 Tue 110 World Tsunami Day

06/11/2024 Wed 111  

07/11/2024 Thu 112 National Cancer Awareness Day

08/11/2024 Fri 113  

09/11/2024 Sat Legal Services Day, Second Saturday - Holiday

10/11/2024 Sun  

11/11/2024 Mon 114

12/11/2024 Tue 115  

13/11/2024 Wed 116  

14/11/2024 Thu 117 Children’s day Celebrations, Kids’ Fest

15/11/2024 Fri 118  

16/11/2024 Sat

17/11/2024 Sun National Epilepsy Day

18/11/2024 Mon 119  

19/11/2024 Tue 120  

20/11/2024 Wed 121  

21/11/2024 Thu 122 World Television Day

22/11/2024 Fri 123  

23/11/2024 Sat 124  

24/11/2024 Sun

25/11/2024 Mon 125

26/11/2024 Tue 126  

27/11/2024 Wed 127  

28/11/2024 Thu 128  

29/11/2024 Fri 129  

30/11/2024 Sat 130 Flag Day

NOVEMBER 2024
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01/12/2024 Sun World Aids Day
02/12/2024 Mon 131  
03/12/2024 Tue 132 World Day of Handicapped
04/12/2024 Wed 133 Indian Navy Day
05/12/2024 Thu 134  
06/12/2024 Fri 135 First Friday
07/12/2024 Sat 136 Indian Armed Forces Flag Day
08/12/2024 Sun  
09/12/2024 Mon 137
10/12/2024 Tue 138 Human Rights Day
11/12/2024 Wed 139  
12/12/2024 Thu 140 KG Assessment III Begins
13/12/2024 Fri 141
14/12/2024 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday,World Energy Conservation Day
15/12/2024 Sun  
16/12/2024 Mon 142 Vijay Diwas
17/12/2024 Tue 143  
18/12/2024 Wed 144  
19/12/2024 Thu 145 KG Christmas Celebration
20/12/2024 Fri 146 Christmas celebration, School closes for Christmas
21/12/2024 Sat
22/12/2024 Sun National Mathematics Day
23/12/2024 Mon  
24/12/2024 Tue National Consumers’ Day
25/12/2024 Wed Christmas - Holiday
26/12/2024 Thu  
27/12/2024 Fri  
28/12/2024 Sat  
29/12/2024 Sun  
30/12/2024 Mon 147 School reopens after Christmas vacation
31/12/2024 Tue 148  

DECEMBER 2024
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01/01/2025 Wed New year
02/01/2025 Thu Mannam Jayanthi - Holiday
03/01/2025 Fri 149 First Friday
04/01/2025 Sat 150  
05/01/2025 Sun
06/01/2025 Mon 151  
07/01/2025 Tue 152  
08/01/2025 Wed 153
09/01/2025 Thu 154  
10/01/2025 Fri 155  
11/01/2025 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
12/01/2025 Sun  
13/01/2025 Mon 156 Periodic Assessment III Commences
14/01/2025 Tue 157  
15/01/2025 Wed 158  
16/01/2025 Thu 159  
17/01/2025 Fri 160  
18/01/2025 Sat
19/01/2025 Sun Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday, National Youth Day
20/01/2025 Mon 161  
21/01/2025 Tue 162  
22/01/2025 Wed 163  
23/01/2025 Thu 164 Nethaji Subhash Chandra Bose’s Birthday
24/01/2025 Fri 165  
25/01/2025 Sat 166 Indian Voters’ Day
26/01/2025 Sun Republic Day
27/01/2025 Mon 167 International Outer Space Day
28/01/2025 Tue 168  
29/01/2025 Wed 169  
30/01/2025 Thu 170 Martyrs’ Day
31/01/2025 Fri 171

JANUARY 2025
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01/02/2025 Sat 172  

02/02/2025 Sun

03/02/2025 Mon 173  

04/02/2025 Tue 174 World Cancer Day

05/02/2025 Wed 175  

06/02/2025 Thu 176  

07/02/2025 Fri 177 First Friday

08/02/2025 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday

09/02/2025 Sun  

10/02/2025 Mon 178

11/02/2025 Tue 179  

12/02/2025 Wed 180  

13/02/2025 Thu 181 World Radio Day

14/02/2025 Fri 182  

15/02/2025 Sat

16/02/2025 Sun  

17/02/2025 Mon 183  

18/02/2025 Tue 184  

19/02/2025 Wed 185  

20/02/2025 Thu 186  

21/02/2025 Fri 187 International Maths Language Day

22/02/2025 Sat 188  

23/02/2025 Sun  

24/02/2025 Mon 189 KG Annual Assesment Commences

25/02/2025 Tue 190  

26/02/2025 Wed 191

27/02/2025 Thu 192  

28/02/2025 Fri 193 National Science Day

FEBRUARY 2025
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01/03/2025 Sat 194
02/03/2025 Sun  
03/03/2025 Mon 195 World Wild Life Day
04/03/2025 Tue 196  
05/03/2025 Wed 197  
06/03/2025 Thu 198
07/03/2025 Fri 199 First Friday
08/03/2025 Sat International Women’s Day, Second Saturday - Holiday
09/03/2025 Sun
10/03/2025 Mon 200  
11/03/2025 Tue 201
12/03/2025 Wed 202 Annual Examination  commences
13/03/2025 Thu 203  
14/03/2025 Fri 204  
15/03/2025 Sat
16/03/2025 Sun  
17/03/2025 Mon 205  
18/03/2025 Tue 206  
19/03/2025 Wed 207  
20/03/2025 Thu 208  
21/03/2025 Fri 209 International Day of Forests
22/03/2025 Sat 210 World Water Day
23/03/2025 Sun  
24/03/2025 Mon 211  
25/03/2025 Tue 212  
26/03/2025 Wed Sivarathri - Holiday
27/03/2025 Thu 213  
28/03/2025 Fri 214
29/03/2025 Sun
30/03/2025 Mon 215
31/03/2025 Tue 216

MARCH 2025




